Features
⚫ Support NVIDIA Jetson Module at Jetson Xavier™ NX
⚫ DC 12~19V power input
⚫ 1 x GbE LAN port
⚫ Built-in M.2 M-key 2242 NVMe 128G SSD and
support M.2 E-key 2230 for Wifi/BT Function
⚫ 9 x USB for Type A and 1 x USB for Type C (OTG
only)

Ordering Information
Model name Description
AIE-KN13-1-A1 With Jetson Xavier NX 8G including DB15 Cable, 128G SSD, -20°C to +50°C
AIE-KN23-1-A1 With Jetson Xavier NX 16G including DB15 Cable, 128G SSD, -20°C to +50°C
Jetson System AIE-KN13 / AIE-KN23
System & Mounting Dimensions
I/O Mechanical Layout
GPIO x 5
I2C x 1